
Construction Management Program Course List 
CNST 100 Introduction to Construction Management Amine Ghanem aghanem@rwu.edu 
CNST 130 Plans, Specs, & Building Codes Jung Hyun Lee  
CNST 116 Computer Applications for CM William Cameron* wcameron@rwu.edu  
CNST 200 + Lab Construction Methods & Materials Anne Anderson akanderson@rwu.edu  
CNST 201 + Lab Advanced Construction Methods & Materials Anne Anderson akanderson@rwu.edu 
CNST 204 Applied Statics for Construction Amine Ghanem aghanem@rwu.edu  
CNST 250 Construction Equipment Amine Ghanem aghanem@rwu.edu 
CNST 260 Construction Estimating & Scheduling Steve Banak*  
CNST 302 + Lab Surveying Issa Ramaji iramaji@rwu.edu 
CNST 304 Applied Structures Amine Ghanem aghanem@rwu.edu 
CNST 321 Advanced Estimating Michael Emmer memmer@rwu.edu  
CNST 445 + Lab Construction Project Management & Safety Gokhan Celik bcelik@rwu.edu  
CNST 450 Construction Planning & Scheduling Jon Gomes  
CNST 455 Building Systems Michael Emmer memmer@rwu.edu  
CNST 475 Construction Project Control Jon Gomes  
CNST 480 Capstone Project, Ethics, & New Technologies Michael Emmer memmer@rwu.edu  
Electives    
CNST 461 Residential Construction & Development Michael Emmer memmer@rwu.edu 
CNST 462 Advanced Information Technology in Construction Issa Ramaji iramaji@rwu.edu  
CNST 463 Heavy Construction Estimating Amine Ghanem aghanem@rwu.edu 
CNST 465 Sustainable Construction Gokhan Celik bcelik@rwu.edu 

* Adjunct Faculty 


